
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-21 - SAMUEL ROSENBOM -
13:45:23.576 1 1:52.202 76.041 75 103 19

13:47:15.118 2 1:51.542 76.491 82 107 19

13:49:10.629 3 1:55.511 73.863 79 105 19

13:51:14.577 4 2:03.948 68.835 80 105 19

13:53:06.021 5 1:51.444 76.559 86 105 19

L1-29 - FEI CHEN -
13:45:29.226 1 1:56.207 73.421 45 75 19

13:47:24.471 2 1:55.245 74.034 40 69 19

13:49:17.801 3 1:53.330 75.285 50 74 19

13:51:16.927 4 1:59.126 71.622 37 82 19

13:53:12.286 5 1:55.359 73.960 40 71 19

L1-22 - KEN CHANG -
13:45:27.857 1 1:55.981 73.564 37 90 19

13:47:23.080 2 1:55.223 74.048 35 90 19

13:49:16.506 3 1:53.426 75.221 35 92 19

13:51:15.977 4 1:59.471 71.415 48 93 19

13:53:11.093 5 1:55.116 74.117 44 94 19

L1-30 - JINYUAN WEI -
13:47:54.096 1 2:00.334 70.903 19 68 19

13:49:48.347 2 1:54.251 74.678 33 82 19

13:51:43.636 3 1:55.289 74.005 17 75 19

13:53:38.438 4 1:54.802 74.319 18 75 19

13:55:33.669 5 1:55.231 74.043 30 82 19

L1-05 - DENNIS KIM -
13:45:28.107 1 1:58.695 71.882 24 82 19

13:47:26.670 2 1:58.563 71.962 28 75 19

13:49:26.475 3 1:59.805 71.216 24 81 19

13:51:27.610 4 2:01.135 70.434 26 81 19

13:53:25.518 5 1:57.908 72.362 28 81 19

L1-33 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
13:47:11.038 1 2:02.931 69.405 43 70 19

13:49:16.101 2 2:05.063 68.222 45 81 19

13:51:19.759 3 2:03.658 68.997 23 68 19

13:53:25.053 4 2:05.294 68.096 28 68 19

13:55:25.245 5 2:00.192 70.986 30 68 19

L1-12 - JUSTIN HSIEH -
13:47:13.868 1 2:06.019 67.704 27 62 19

13:49:18.463 2 2:04.595 68.478 23 62 19

13:51:21.828 3 2:03.365 69.161 27 65 19

13:53:28.877 4 2:07.049 67.155 28 64 19

13:55:31.028 5 2:02.151 69.848 26 64 19

L1-24 - JASON WANG -
13:45:52.601 1 2:02.610 69.586 16 50 19

13:47:58.654 2 2:06.053 67.686 68 63 19

13:50:21.174 3 2:22.520 59.865 15 60 19

13:52:24.357 4 2:03.183 69.263 17 73 19

L1-34 - CHRISTOPHER MORRIS -
13:46:05.529 1 2:05.300 68.093 123 109 19

13:48:12.211 2 2:06.682 67.350 126 109 19

13:50:20.423 3 2:08.212 66.546 112 110 19

13:52:32.194 4 2:11.771 64.749 127 110 19

13:54:36.674 5 2:04.480 68.541 116 108 19

13:56:39.362 6 2:02.688 69.542 127 109 19

L1-15 - JIAYUAN KUANG -
13:46:03.016 1 2:07.196 67.078 35 87 19

13:48:10.573 2 2:07.557 66.888 63 89 19

13:50:19.332 3 2:08.759 66.263 69 93 19

13:52:25.845 4 2:06.513 67.440 62 87 19

13:54:30.297 5 2:04.452 68.557 63 89 19

L1-27 - YU ZHU -
13:46:54.630 1 2:06.405 67.497 19 75 19



13:49:01.560 2 2:06.930 67.218 27 82 19

13:51:14.739 3 2:13.179 64.064 36 75 19

L1-23 - MINGGE LIN -
13:46:56.026 1 2:07.636 66.846 7 46 19

13:49:03.277 2 2:07.251 67.049 9 46 19

L1-35 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
13:45:52.838 1 2:10.708 65.275 23 56 19

13:48:06.928 2 2:14.090 63.629 14 50 19

13:50:17.370 3 2:10.442 65.408 11 49 19

13:52:28.039 4 2:10.669 65.295 10 46 19

13:54:36.560 5 2:08.521 66.386 8 44 19

13:56:46.420 6 2:09.860 65.702 13 46 19

L1-25 - YICHAO WU -
13:46:04.357 1 2:10.377 65.441 94 100 19

13:48:19.041 2 2:14.684 63.348 134 105 19

13:53:40.259 3 5:21.218 26.561 97 100 19

13:55:49.463 4 2:09.204 66.035 97 101 19

L1-08 - SHEN LI -
13:45:56.534 1 2:13.488 63.916 86 109 19

13:48:08.419 2 2:11.885 64.693 99 108 19

13:50:20.509 3 2:12.090 64.592 70 109 19

13:52:38.004 4 2:17.495 62.053 86 111 19

13:54:53.280 5 2:15.276 63.071 76 110 19

13:57:02.555 6 2:09.275 65.999 86 109 19

L1-20 - GALVIN LIUFU -
13:46:01.053 1 2:22.764 59.763 27 86 19

13:48:22.915 2 2:21.862 60.143 40 86 19

13:50:45.230 3 2:22.315 59.952 46 90 19

13:53:02.956 4 2:17.726 61.949 43 88 19

13:55:17.451 5 2:14.495 63.437 34 88 19

L1-26 - YOUYU KO -
13:55:12.960 1 2:35.368 54.915 38 72 19
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